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Company Name Website
Advanced Atomization Technologies http://www.parker.com
Aerotek http://www.aerotek.com/
AT&T http://www.att.jobs
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Avani Technology Solutions Inc http://www.avanitechsolutions.com/
Bergmann Associates http://www.bergmannpc.com
Cannon Industries http://www.cannonind.com
Cintas Corporation http://www.cintas.jobs
Combined Insurance http://www.combinedinsurance.com/
Concentrix http://www.concentrix.com
ConServe http://www.conserve-arm.com/
Datrose http://www.datrose.com/
DeCarolis Truck Rental Inc http://www.decarolis.com
DialAmerica http://www.dialamerica.com/careers
E.J. Del Monte Corporation http://www.ejdcorp.com
EGW Personnel http://www.egwpersonnel.com
ESL Federal Credit Union https://www.esl.org/careers/home.html
Excellus BlueCross BlueShield http://www.excellusbcbs.com/careers
FedEx Freight http://www.fedex.com
GameStop http://www.gamestop.com/
Genesee Regional Bank http://www.grbbank.com/
Harris Corporation http://harris.com
Heritage Christian Services http://www.futureyoucareers.org
Hillside Family of Agencies http://www.hillside.com/
Jacobson Companies http://www.jacobsonco.com
JWN Recruitment, Inc. http://jwnrecruit.com
L-3 GCS http://www.l-3com.com
Lakeview Lawn & Landscape, Inc. https://lakeviewlandscape.com
Lapp Insulators LLC http://www.lappinsulator.com
Medical Staffing Network http://www.msnhealth.com/
Med-Scribe, Inc. http://www.medscribe.com/howto.html
Midnight Janitorial Inc http://www.midnightjanitorial.com
Monroe County Sheriffs Office http://www2.monroecounty.gov/sheriff-index.php
MVP Health Care https://swp.mvphealthcare.com/wps/portal/mvp/shared/careers
Nesco Resource, Inc. http://nescoresource.com 
New York Life http://www.newyorklife.com
Newtex Industries http://www.newtex.com
Northwestern Mutual http://www.northwesternmutual.com/
NYS Department of Labor http://anthony.marchante@labor.ny.gov
PeopleScout Resume Employer http://www.peoplescout.com/careers.html
Primerica Financial Services http://www.primerica.com/public/
Principal Financial Group http://www.principal.com/upstatenewyork/
RDI Diamonds IN http://www.rdidiamonds.com/
Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net
Rochester General Health System http://www.rochestergeneral.org/
Securitas Security Services USA, Inc. http://www.securitasjobs.com
Seedway, LLC http://seedway.com
SEI Aaarons INC http://www.seiaarons.com
Sprint Nextel Corp. http://www.sprint.com/careers
Sutherland Global Services http://www.sutherlandglobal.com
SWBR Architects http://www.swbr.com/
TEKsystems http://www.teksystemscareers.com/
The Arc of Monroe County http://www.arcmonroe.org
The Commercial Driver's License School, Inc. http://www.cdlschool.com/truckCareer.php
The Dolomite Group http://www.dolomitegroup.com
VA Medical Center Canandaigua, NY Http://www.va.gov
Verizon Wireless http://www.verizonwireless.com/careers
Visiting Nurse Service http://www.vnsnet.com
Waddell and Reed Financial Advisors http://www.westernny.wrfa.com/
Wadhams Enterprises http://www.wadhams.com
Walgreens http://www.walgreens.jobs
Waste Management https://www.wmcareers.com
Web Seal Inc http://www.websealinc.com/

Service Providers Website
Department of Veteran Affairs (Vocational Department)http://vaww.visn2.med.va.gov/can/index.cfm
ESGR http://www.esgr.mil/
New York State Division of Veterans Affairs http://veterans.ny.gov/
The Veterans Outreach Center, Inc. http://www.veteransoutreachcenter.org
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